
Days 
Prior:
Date

Total

17
7/12

16
7/13

15
7/14

12
7/17

11
7/18

10
7/19

9
7/20

8
7/21

7
7/22

5
7/24

4
7/25

Saginaw Senior Citizens Center 169 34 14 12 7 13 11 8 15 14 15 26
Total 169 34 14 12 7 13 11 8 15 14 15 26

July 29, 2017 - City of Saginaw Special Election
Early Voting Totals 

07/25/2017  7:06 pm

6/23 Total

1 1

Mailed Today

To Date

1

1

1

7/5 Total

1 1

Returned Today

To Date

1

1

1


